Infrared mirror heater - Datasheet
Sizes and power:
Item no.   Size   Power    Weight
SH-250   60 x 30 cm  250* +/- 8%  5,0 kg
SH-350   90 x 30 cm  350* +/- 8%  7,5 kg
SH-420    60 x 60 cm  420* +/- 8%  12,5 kg
SH-540   80 x 60 cm  540* +/- 8%  13,0 kg
SH-750   90 x 70 cm  750* +/- 8%  16,2 kg
SH-900   100 x 80 cm  900* +/- 8%  20,3 kg
SH-930   130 x 60 cm  930* +/- 8%  19,8 kg
SH-1150   120 x 80 cm  1150* +/- 8%  24,4 kg
SH-1250   160 x 60 cm  1250* +/- 8%  25,0 kg
      *rated power within 230 volts
Essential performance:
Surface area:    Mirror (ESG safety glass)
Back side:   Steel sheet powder-coated